
 

2015 Mountain View 

Girls Tennis Schedule  

 

Region Games 

Day Date Opponent Time 

Thursday 9/3/15 Timpanogos @ MV 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/8/15 Alta @ MV  3:30 PM 

Thursday 9/10/15 MV @ Provo 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/15/15 MV @ Corner Canyon 3:30 PM 

Thursday 9/17/15 BYE -- 

Tuesday 9/22/15 Timpview @ MV 3:30 PM 

Thursday 9/24/15 MV @ Orem 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/29/15 Region Tournament @ MV TBA 

Wednesday 9/30/15 Region Tournament @ MV TBA 

Thursday 10/8/15 State Tournament @ Liberty Park TBA 

Saturday 10/10/15 State Tournament @ Liberty Park TBA 

 


